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The University of Queensland 

Green Office Program 

Current Green Office Representatives 

 
Contact details for Schools, Centres and Administration Units currently participating in the Green Office Program: 

Area 
Green Office 

Representative 
Email 

Student Enrichment and 
Employability Development 

Keippa Newton k.newton@uq.edu.au 

ARC CoE Green Electrochemical 
Trans of CO2 

Eloise Larsen e.larsen@uq.edu.au 

Advancement Services Nola Macaulay n.macaulay@uq.edu.au 

Architecture and Music Library Susan Kutzner s.kutzner@library.uq.edu.au 

School of Mathematics & Physics Erinn Osmond e.osmond@uq.edu.au 

School of Chemistry & Molecular 
Biosciences 

Nancy Lachner n.lachner@uq.edu.au 

Crystal Higgs c.higgs@uq.edu.au 

Aust Institute for Bioengineering & 
Nanotechnology (AIBN) 

Luke Matthew l.matthew2@uq.edu.au 

UQ Biological Resources 
Tanya Kellen t.kellen@uq.edu.au 

Tahnee Davenport t.davenport@uq.edu.au 

Campus Kindergarten Yvonne Paujik kindya@campuskindergarten.org.au 

Plant Growth Central Research and 
Innovation Platform 

Daniel Schwartz d.schwartz@uq.edu.au 

Office of Pro-Vice-Chancellor 
(Research  Infrastructure) 

Jasmine Roberts jasmine.roberts@uq.edu.au 

School of Biological Sciences Rachel Friedman r.friedman@uq.edu.au 

ITS-Former Workers 
Purnima Gunness nimagunness@uq.edu.au 

Ailie McDowall a.mcdowall1@uq.edu.au 

Customs House Helen Wakerley helen@customshouse.com.au 

Finance Professional Services - 
Institutes 

Ann Dunn a.dunn2@uq.edu.au 

Deputy Vice-Chancellor (Global 
Engagement) 

Sylvia Streichhan s.streichhan@uq.edu.au 

Hayley Chow h.chow@uq.edu.au 
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Area 
Green Office 

Representative 
Email 

Faculty of Business, Economics & Law 
(BEL) 

George Jansen van 
Vuuren 

g.jansen@uq.edu.au 

Faculty of Humanities, Arts and 
Social Sciences (HASS) 

Jessica Chassagne j.pryde1@uq.edu.au 

Centre for Policy Futures Jennifer Yarnold j.yarnold@uq.edu.au 

School of Human Movement and 
Nutrition Sciences 

Alma Cao a.cao@uq.edu.au 

Eimear Enright e.enright@uq.edu.au 

School of Agriculture and Food 
Sustainability 

Ahmed Rezaei a.rezaei@uq.edu.au 

Digital Scholars Hub (Library) Stéphane Guillou s.guillou@uq.edu.au 

School of Chemical Engineering Briana Ives b.ives@uq.edu.au 

Faculty of Science 

Daniel Hodkinson d.hodkinson@uq.edu.au 

Dominic Jarvis dominic.jarvis@uq.edu.au 

Rohan Segal r.segal@uq.edu.au 

John Zenta johnzenta@uq.edu.au 

Christine Cowell c.cowell@uq.edu.au 

Marce Walker 
l.walker@uq.edu.au 

Margeaux Chandler 
m.chandler3@uq.edu.au 

Eliza Cooke 
eliza.cooke@uq.edu.au 

Institute for Social Science Research 
Suzette Dwyer suzette.dwyer@uq.edu.au 

Ariel Ho a.ho@uq.edu.au 

Learning and Research Services (UQ 

Library) 

Juliette Grosvenor j.grosvenor@library.uq.edu.au 

Anita Petterson a.petterson@library.uq.edu.au 

Russell Spooner r.spooner@library.uq.edu.au 

Amanda Main a.main@library.uq.edu.au 

Corporate Services (UQ Library) 
Barnaby Casson b.casson@library.uq.edu.au 

Queensland Brain Institute 
Arnaud Gaudin 

a.gaudin@uq.edu.au 
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Green Office 

Representative 
Email 

Information Access Services - Library John Quantrill 
j.quantrill@library.uq.edu.au 

International Development Alessia Anibaldi 
a.anibaldi@uq.edu.au 

Institute of Modern Languages (IML) Kathryn Mulcahy 
k.mulcahy@uq.edu.au 

Information Technology Services Maurice Rich m.rich@its.uq.edu.au 

International House College Kim Newbigging lhrecep@inthouse.uq.edu.au 

Legal Services Monika Waters m.waters2@uq.edu.au 

Office of Research Infrastructure Karen Hendrickson k.hendrickson@uq.edu.au 

Property and Facilities Division Gabrielle Trubshaw g.trubshaw@uq.edu.au 

Transport Systems (Property & 
Facilities) 

Paul Sullivan p.sullivan@uq.edu.au 

Queensland Alliance for 
Environmental Health Sciences 

Christina Carswell c.carswell@uq.edu.au 

Julia Lin c.lin@uq.edu.au 

Institute for Molecular Bioscience Maria Ikonomopoulou m.ikonomopoulou@uq.edu.au 

Queensland Alliance for Agriculture 
and Food Innovation (QAAFI) 

Mel Rowan m.rowan@uq.edu.au 

Fanny Lombard f.lombard@uq.edu.au 

School of Psychology 
Chase Sherwell c.sherwell@uq.edu.au 

Christine McCoy c.mccoy@uq.edu.au 

Office of Deputy Vice-Chancellor 
(Research and Innovation) 

Megan Craig m.craig2@uq.edu.au 

Louise Beardmore l.beardmore@uq.edu.au 

School of Business 

Buddy Nuku b.nuku@uq.edu.au 

Tammy Nguyen 
tammy.nguyen@business.uq.edu.au 

Donna Moodie 
d.moodie1@uq.edu.au 

Faculty of Health and Behavioural 
Sciences 

Janine Rix j.rix@uq.edu.au 

Imogen Ferrier 
i.ferrier@uq.edu.au 

School of Civil Engineering 

Luis Yerman Martinez l.yermanmartinez@uq.edu.au 

Danish Kazmi d.kazmi@uq.edu.au 

School of Dentistry Cedryck Vaquette c.vaquette@uq.edu.au 
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Representative 
Email 

Centre for Advanced Imaging Shona Osborne s.osborne@uq.edu.au 

School of Economics Frederique Bracoud f.bracoud@uq.edu.au 

HR Professional Services - Institutes Robyn Rossback r.rossback@uq.edu.au 

School of The Environment 

Alan Victor a.victor@uq.edu.au 

Renuka Bhoge r.bhoge@uq.edu.au 

Laura Sonter l.sonter@uq.edu.au 

Karin Zwiep k.zwiep@uq.edu.au 

School of Electrical Engineering and 
Computer Science 

Kath Williamson bigk@uq.edu.au 

School of Mechanical and Mining 
Engineering 

Kristin Crear k.greer@uq.edu.au 

School of Historical and Philosophical 
Inquiry 

Serena Bagley s.bagley@uq.edu.au 

Matthew Seaman m.seaman@uq.edu.au 

School of Nursing, Midwifery and 
Social Work 

Carmen McNaught carmen.mcnaught@uq.edu.au 

School of Pharmacy Katie Rablin k.rablin@uq.edu.au 

School of Political Science & 
International Studies 

Marja Knuuttila m.knuuttila@uq.edu.au 

School of Public Health Julia Groening j.groening@uq.edu.au 

Sponsored Students Katie Smith k.smith10@uq.edu.au 

Admissions Peter Lowther p.lowther@uq.edu.au 

Student Interface Clare Tarlington c.tarlington2@uq.edu.au 

Sustainable Minerals Institute 
Rosemarie Tapia 

Rivera 
r.tapiarivera@uq.edu.au 

Uniquest Pty Ltd Sarah Chalmers s.chalmers@uniquest.com.au 

University of Queensland Press Felicity Dunning felicity.dunning@uq.edu.au 

Commercial Operations and 
Corporate Services (Property and 

Facilities) 
Roz Bannan r.bannan@pf.uq.edu.au 

Office of the Vice President 
(Advancement and Community 

Engagement) 
Briony Beaumont b.beaumont@uq.edu.au 

School of Health and Rehabilitation 
Clinics 

Amy Fagan a.fagan1@uq.edu.au 

Centre for Health Services Research Susan Ben Dekhil s.bendekhil@uq.edu.au 

Graduate School Nicole Leiva n.leiva@uq.edu.au 
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Green Office 
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Email 

Office of Sponsored Research Aimee Sisley a.sisley@uq.edu.au 

Office of Marketing and 
Communication 

Emma Lane e.lane@uq.edu.au 

Dow Centre for Sustainable 
Engineering Innovation 

Catherine Johnson catherine.johnson@uq.edu.au 

School of Veterinary Science Claire Girvin c.girvin@uq.edu.au 

Faculty of Medicine Justine Cain j.cain@uq.edu.au 

School of Biomedical Sciences Bree Rumballe b.rumballe@uq.edu.au 
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